



Ref: SSFL/Stock Exchange/2021-22/091

Date: February 15, 2022

To
BSE Limited,
Department of Corporate Services
P. J. Towers, 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G
BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 542759

Symbol: SPANDANA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper publication of unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisement with regards to unaudited consolidated financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine-months ended December 31, 2021 published in Financial Express and Nava Telangana on Tuesday, February 15, 2022.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you.
Yours sincerely,
For Spandana Sphoorty Financial Limited

Ramesh Periasamy
Company Secretary and Compliance officer

Encl: As Above

HAZARIBAGH RANCHI EXPRESSWAY LIMITEDRegistered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot C - 22, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051.
http://www.inlindia.com/HREL-SPV.aspx; CIN: U45203MH2009PLC191070**Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year Ended
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)		
1 Total Income from Operations	1,900	1,850	6,026	10,272
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,412	1,619	5,083	3,346
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,412	1,619	5,083	3,346
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,412	1,619	5,083	3,346
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,412	1,619	5,083	3,346
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	13,100	13,100	13,100	13,100
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(8,329)	(8,329)	(6,916)	(11,939)
8 Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	6,184	4,771	6,184	1,101
10 Paid-up Debt Capital	79,669	79,669	79,669	79,669
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12 Debt/Equity Ratio (number of times)	12.88	16.70	12.88	72.37
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) :				
13 (a) Basic	1.08*	1.24*	3.88*	2.55*
(b) Diluted	1.08*	1.24*	3.88*	2.55*
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	6,010	6,010	6,010	6,010
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-

Notes to the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) - www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.inlindia.com/HREL-SPV.aspx
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.inlindia.com/HREL-SPV.aspx
- The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/MD/DI/89/2016 dated August 10, 2016.
- The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board

Parag Phanse
Director
Date: February 14, 2022
DIN: 08388909**GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED**

CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960

REGD OFF:- 18, Randra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal

EMAIL :- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(All Figure in Rs.Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended	Year ended	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)			31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	17,961.15	71,903.92	2,906.18	1,16,357.79	7,612.65	18,649.45
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(284.15)	115.03	(45.49)	28.85	18.29	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)	(2.19)	0.88	(0.35)	0.22	0.14	0.34
Diluted	(2.19)	0.88	(0.35)	0.22	0.14	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)	(2.19)	0.88	(0.35)	0.22	0.14	0.34
Diluted	(2.19)	0.88	(0.35)	0.22	0.14	0.34

- The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
- The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 05th July 2016.
- The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
- Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-
Mr. Yasin Gori
Whole time Director
DIN: 08221979Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 14.02.2022**SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED**CIN: L65929TG2003PLC040648
Regd. Office: Plot No.-31 & 32, Ramky Selenium Towers, Tower A, Ground Floor, Financial Dist, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana (INDIA).
Phone No: 040 48126666, Website: www.spandanaspportunity.com**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021**

(Rupees in millions unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
		31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	3,461.36	3,379.07	11,759.69	14,826.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	594.71	(365.61)	590.50	2,004.45
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	594.71	(365.61)	590.50	2,004.45
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	450.97	(297.03)	412.22	1,454.60
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(329.54)	(153.97)	(240.98)	1,155.21
6	Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10)	644.08	643.16	644.08	643.16
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	26,847.64
8	Securities Premium Account	19,236.31	19,199.91	19,236.31	19,199.91
9	Net worth	27,333.85	27,366.55	27,333.85	27,490.79
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	42,393.87	46,136.31	42,393.87	53,732.66
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.57	1.69	1.57	1.95
13	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
	Basic (Rs.)	6.39	(4.62)	6.37	22.55
	Diluted (Rs.)	6.37	(4.62)	6.35	22.47
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	1,526.32	1,526.32	1,526.32	1,526.32
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Since Diluted EPS are anti dilutive, Hence the disclosure is restricted to Basic EPS.

Notes:

- The above financials results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on February 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have expressed a modified opinion on both the consolidated and standalone financial statements for the said year.
- Key standalone financial information:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Year ended
	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)		
Total Income from Operations	3,277.20	3,270.74	11,131.66	14,423.05
Profit before tax	525.92	(377.32)	420.40	1,776.34
Net Profit after tax	397.29	(303.61)	283.69	1,289.82

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, as amended. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results are available to the investors on the websites of stock exchange www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e., www.spandanaspportunity.com.
- Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

SPANDANA SPOORTY FINANCIAL LIMITED

Sd/-
Kartikya Dhruv Kaji
Director
DIN: 07641723Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022**NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025
Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 48, E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
	31-12-2021 (Un-audited)	30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	31-12-2020 (Un-audited)			31-12-2021 (Un-audited)
Total income from operations	492.00	530.49	678.43	1466.50	1375.60	2550.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(13.32)	13.31	10.55	(35.01)	41.82	567.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	(13.32)	13.31	10.55	(35.01)	41.82	567.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	(12.80)	23.71	(8.87)	(30.52)	15.17	580.42
Equity Share Capital	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	2396.81
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.27)	0.51	(0.16)	(0.65)	0.27	10.50
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.23)	0.43	(0.16)	(0.55)	0.27	10.50

NOTE:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

For NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 00051679Place : New Delhi
Date : 14-02-2022**ntc industries limited**CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562
Regd. Office : 149, B. T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata-700 058**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	825.10	902.66	782.26	2257.25	1908.38	2815.57
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	245.47	193.63	265.01	510.60	642.23	854.85
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	245.47	193.63	265.01	510.60	642.23	854.85
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	198.06	140.68	265.01	410.24	642.23	628.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	135.69	223.21	301.42	646.49	635.93	625.80
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)	1.66	1.18	2.47	3.43	5.97	5.85
Basic:	1.66	1.18	2.47	3.43	5.97	5.85
Diluted:						
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,037.76	1,134.97	965.60	2,894.55	2,428.15	3506.57
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	400.28	352.40	371.20	956.93	928.75	1203.98
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	400.28	352.40	371.20	956.93	928.75	1203.98
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	242.87	299.45	371.20	746.57	928.75	803.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	180.50	381.98	407.61	982.82	922.45	800.55
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)	2.03	2.51	3.45	6.25	8.64	7.47
Basic:	2.03	2.51	3.45	6.25	8.64	7.47
Diluted:						

Notes :

- The above Audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-
Priyawart Jarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 09148113Place : Kolkata.
Date : 14th February, 2022**KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196

Registered Office : Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124

Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	117.49	147.40	19.79	284.70	60.03	79.64
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	111.56	141.03	12.73	266.14	40.08	46.52
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	253.31	211.76	139.04	637.10	297.95	464.08
4	Profit for the period after tax	187.58	201.10	102.56	511.35	222.43	345.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,503.75)	(1,443.25)	5,329.77	7,822.83	19,549.54	26,192.52
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	46,233.44
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & diluted (not annualised)	42.97	46.07	23.50	117.14	50.96	79.23

Note:

- The above

